In accordance with o

Rules 6.2, 63 & 65 of O ? Q

thueelisolvency (EngI:nd L | Q 2 m .

anales 206 nd  Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986

#2856——

e

22/ 1112017
COMPANIES HOUSE

J— ]

Company details

Company number ’T I_E-I—? F ]T rr lT l? ? F’;:!I;rs‘g cigntzli:tzolrnmtypescript orin

Company name in full [L3 GROUPLTD bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) AMOR

Surname JONATHAN

u Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | THE PORTERGATE

Street | ECCLESALL ROAD

Post town |§HE FFIELD

County/Region | SOUTH YORKSHIRE

ok (s [ 1] [8[n[x]

Country | ENGLAND

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) | © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ‘ another hiquidator.

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number l  Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street r ancther liguidator.

Post town {7

County/Region r

| [ [

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

q

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2[5 1o 2folr[7

N

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
- Act 1986 - -- - -

O Statement of concurrence

: B}

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X %@

Signature date

Zfo [ [lellr

04/17 Version 1 0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

u Important infoermation

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

JONATHAN AMOR

[ Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name

AM. INSOLVENCY LIMITED

THE PORTERGATE
ECCLESALL ROAD

| Address

Post town

SHEFFIELD
County/Region SOUTH YORKSHIRE

= sl ] [elnlx

Country
ENGLAND

l[)x

Telephone

01142096088

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

OJ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to

" | return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to the affairs of
L3 GROUP LTD

Company No. 02261135

on 25 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up the company

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are true.

*QB6IF94G2*
Qla 03/11/2017 #89
COMPANIES HOUSE



A - Summary of Assets

Book Value

ASSETS
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:-
Leasehold land 50,000
Owed to Secured Lender (400,000}
Surplus/(Shortfail) (350,000)
Fixtures & fittings - 4,149
Assets subject to floating charge:-
Book debts 6,000
Uncharged assets:-
Members guarantees 3
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (10,150)

Signature 'Q\ﬁl K/\

e U1 (L Yy

Estimated to
Realise
£

50,000
(400,000)
(350,000)

Nil

6,000

Nil

6,000

T



Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carried forward)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors — arrears of wages/holiday pay

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors
Floating charge creditors: Esquiline Finance Ltd

Estimated surplus/(deficit) for
non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-

HMRC

Trade & expense creditors

Associated company - Eldonian Energy Partnership Ltd
Employees

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:-

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to

Realise
£
£ 6,000
(6,293)
(6,293)
|
£
(293)
(350,000)
£ (350,293)
1
611,843
152,010
19,015
(782,869)
£ (1,133,162)
i £ Nil
£ (1,133,162)

Signature CM j\\\)j\\ Date

Y



\ oo

{ A
H QVJ:VN a1e(] /\J\ﬁfﬁx amyeudig
OSY T9HY “[eHIA YSnoiogiuorg SINAIG
1771 Yinog peoy ¥0o( ‘aSnoy su| ASEM IN®H
b8'856°C | €18 07T [00dIdAIT ‘Tleypjueg SSulplg Aemiey] | Ay dpyg ALeq
Ny ogl
‘[oodiaAr] ‘uolBylaN ‘Aemy apug
00°0$ pyT siawidolaA3(] SPooMND0T ‘9 2 ¢ WU} | joodIsar] prynby
PVT SSUIYOBI
| 0g0 17 ‘Joodioary eang JJojioN ssauisng
0y €8T°1 ‘3SNOY sduLBN 61 1-811 PIIUBADY
016 ¥T'1 “Toodiaar] *aauq £qsueH PVl
09012 ‘a3e[[IA sseuisng uBIplON 61 | s1mdwo)) ssAqey
XH0TINA ‘SHaH
UO]SOPPOH ‘proy X9ssg P¥1
! 00°081 ped o[deN ‘g MU | 30URO(] AUIT 18]
M 771 869N "2UA | uodp) 3[IseomaN
‘UOINAQTUOT ‘MITA NIed UOIUag SwoIsn)
00’1 | 20Z¢ 49 NIV SuljpueH SWIRL) ASUDAJOSU] % snuaAasy WH
E;
3 U2AIS JONIpAID AQ 1qap Jo {(apooisod y1m) Juewured 1o
Ajumoss jo anfey | Aunoss aje( | pjey A1anoas Aue Jo s[iels§ | unowy SS2IpPPY I0}IPa1d JO JuIeN
|

-uoissassod s _Auedwios ayp ut Auadord 1340 o1n Jo UCnU}RI FUTWIE]D

SIOJIPaID pur SUDUIIITE 9[Es [BUONIPUOD 10 Fuises| [oneyd ‘aseydsnd-a1ry Jopun SIOJIPAIO AJIJUOPT PUR SIONPAID [[B 9PN[OUL JSNUE NO 4 AON

sionpai) Auedwo))

! |



V3l . N >%
TptR (] Y amyeudig

aga[10D
08°L6Z°1 N€9 £7 ‘JoodIdArT Py [eyxnes Ajlumuwo)) joodisar]
DHE €W
00°000°S€ “19)SAYOURIA 1§ WOIAF | ‘308[q WOILY dTT S0 MINT
00'89 €4S6 6dd Wodynog ‘peoy a8puqure) €6 | panwr| SUIp[ofredss SV
MILSTID ‘Pipre)
00°Z81v ‘mrediueN ‘miedjueN dred ‘oSnol sAXy pyT Iebosy snwmnoaypy
A4S 1PHD ‘Peoquayilg ‘Jjejsg puy Arold
91°08¢C ‘22118 KA T 31)U2)) SUOTBITUNUIWO)) 1eU]
dDS #1d ‘uopuog preyp Areue)
LESLY ‘aprUUO[0)) YUON] (€ 18t Sutaeg AS1suj]
00’819 06 V124 ‘uopuo esns mdsin SpIng 2 A1)
MVI S601D
T8 ‘La1ing ‘Aaplequie) ‘09 BAIY JUSWAR] SBO) SNHLIG
o[d suonBIUNIUUIOIS[d |
87°9¢T [VL10d ‘Uopuo] 19ang 21e3MaN 1§ Ysug
I01Ipa1d ¥
¥ udAI3 Aq p[aYy Ajmnoss 1G2p (spoasod yym) juBWIRD 10
\C.E._oom Joanjep b_.ﬂ:oom e " Aue Jo s[erag Jo junoury SSAIPPV IOHPAID JO swIBN
|

‘uoissassod s Auedwios oy ur Aadoid 1240 3111 Jo uonuar Furwre)d
SI10)IPaI1d pup sjuowaIge| 1S [RUOLIPUOD 10 UISEI] [ONEYD oﬂEoSm-EE Iapun $I01PaId AJUSPL PUR SIONPIID [[B IPAR[OUL IS NO & NON

| sI0}Ipa1)) Auedwo))
|



|

NN

/r ~\© 1 \ S e /\4 d.\ amyeudig
XNO 8S “PIPUIYS
0P HSH'l *980[)) PIoYprOIE] ¢ “OSNOH UYof 1§ | 2dUBRMQUIY SUYO[ }S
VVe6 14N
SP'E00°E ‘ouk I uod) apseomoN ied yuoN | paywry (3N) 28eg
pajur
X(1 0ST ‘spaa] ‘peoy juawadeury
00'vh1 | uuely 331000 4N0D) WOSIPBN | ‘@SNOH [[I] 198SY 910Uy
149 9COA
00°02¢°1 “WoX ‘snuaay sndQ g Yieg ssauisng 04 P11 3umurel] 1dd
paur
000L (1d9 0T “epoog ‘aueT [au( Meg Apuu] | joodraary sapdood
NLT STTT Uiy maaqy P11
0¥'98 ‘asnoH ABojouyds] JaweU] JIOA 13N
uredg ‘epeurit) 10081 BpRURID)
00°6.8y ‘T ‘pepeull] B 9p BZB[] sysfordomny JAN
qde €98 Id [enua)
LV LTL ‘Weyanoy ‘0zs xod Od JUON piequIo]
¥
£ UdAId JONIpaId AG 1q9p (spoarsod yym) JueRtIR[d IO
AJINno3s Jo anfep Anoas 218 | PIaY AILND3s Aue JO S[RI( | JO WUnowy SSAIPPY JONPAId JO dWeN

‘uossassod s Aueduwos ay) ur Apadoad 19A0 2711 JO uonualal surure[d
SIOJIPAID pup SJUSWIDRITE 9[es [BUONIPUOD JO SUiSes] [apeyd oseydind-oI11 ISpUN SIONPAIO AJNUSPL PUR SIONPAIO [[@ SPN[OUT ISNUI NO & JON

s10)1pa1)) Auedwo)

d



STRLRY R

a v

A

s N smyeusg

UNL €€ pISAASIDN
JIed puj A3[SMOUY] ‘proy uewpelg PYT Aduej|nsuo))
67 5SS 3uiping Spis)y3Lg uedIopy J0off puz | % Suuter] grm
XN SE€T “OPISAISIDIA “109531d ‘Tyuiey] sIsuIsuy
00°Z¢ ﬁuod.ﬁurﬁ Jse] [ ON Jo Jeay Bl XIJZZTYM
0€T81°1 [06 €7 100d19ATT 4G [[8H PIO 001 | 17 SUBUBYSIOM
m HY8 SvHO SIIH =18
W 61'628°S [euIp “Aseiiem yoeosddy co | Aoserem oM
| ZN8 SYHO sisjeag
7 09'92H'S Aose|lep ‘PEOY dmOSET /8-S [oued Aosejiem
| MAS PIVA WeYIUIY 1§ dUueNy P17 SWoIsAS
AL aeysy [euisnpuy Seyg ‘¢ U | SSIUISNE SIINOIA

qdS 1¥HO “peaquadig ‘ajeisy "puj Alolld
pL 06€T 102118 AA] | 91)US)) SUOHEHUNIWO)) TALINNA

¥
3 u2AL3 I01palId Aq 199p (apomsod yum) JuRWIR[D IO
Aimoas Joanfep | A3anoas aie(] | pey A1noas Aue Jo s[iey( | Jo unowy SSIPPY 103IpaId JO dWeN

‘uotssassod s Auedwoo ayy ut Auadoid 1040 apin Jo uonuayar Sururerd

SI0)IPRI0 pun mEoEoEwﬁ [ES [BUOT)IPUOD 10 Fuisea] [1eyD ‘oseysInd-211y I9pUN SIOJIPALD AJIUSP! PUER SIONPIO [[& SPN[OUL 1SN NO § 0N

si011pa1) Auedwo)

4



AN

S [ R
VIt 91S4d ‘joistig
£6'8¥L°¢ | spuodysty ‘Kemasne]) a3poT “Yred poomyeQ 2582 pIo,|
AVE 111 Pl
0S' 11Z°¢ [00dIDAIT ‘OnuUaAY PUASUMO] 9y | AIINDIS 29 3I1,] SN0
MdL TN [ 2]
| 09°671 ‘piojpad ‘uoisdwioy] ‘peoy uommey S| S0TAIDG A)aJeS 2114
ﬁ DMY T0A dT1
ﬁ 001 NI0A ‘O1edapdIN “9snoH susang) s103101[0§ sAa[due]
_ umidjag ‘sjassnig UOISSIWIWO))
| 65 81L°861 ‘19€/60 6+017dIL ueadomy
| 1L €770 "Weyp[O ‘PIOYUIID) SVIAIDG TedIAY
) 00'00¢ peoy Jueg [leymeys 9/, JoImsay UM
XDT +XO PIOJXO
! ‘qInog yreJ ssauisng pIojxQ PYT MOMMOJ SIBA
, R0°007 UNOY) IO[[3dURY)) 0SOT ‘Proy ucBuisien AMISAN -100) enby
| 00'cer N6 17T ‘[00dIaATT ‘prOY A3[0A3]D €7 | PY'T [BOLIDI[H UOUS[[Y
| F
3 PEINY] I0YIpaI1d Aq 199p (spooisod ynm) uBWIRLD 10
Amoas JoaneA | Luanoss ey Iy A1Lnoas AUe Jo S[e1d(] | JO Unowy SSAIPPVY IO)IP3Id JO SUIBN

| uorssassod s Aueduoo o) wt Auadord 1940 311 Jo uonualal FUTWIED
SIONPAID pup SIUSWNIFE J[eS [PUOHIPUOD 10 FUISED] [HEYD “dSeydINd-dIIY JIPUN SIONPII AFHUSPI PUR SIONPID [[€ IPU[IU ISTUE N0 & IJON

sionpal) Auedwo)
q



~\ =

Wi PR o
dH9 €1 p1] diysioureq
00°010°CS1 “[00dISAIT “Q0B[J UOPJH ‘OSNO} Ajuni], A3muy uerwop[q
! A€ €YHD “peayuayilg ‘Aepy UOUAI]
65°88¢°7 ‘aresy Jurpel] anysay) YUoN | Sy1omiaN AS1oug S
Sty 18 P17 $30lAlRS
09°'S8P°1 ‘saBod 9%01S “[I1H S[leg “yed uoyes [EIOUEUL] SUSLLIALY
1VE g ‘1a1seyoueiy
00°1 “ang uewpley ¢ ‘4171 04 0/2 P¥] esoIydafg
SOUASY UONIN
7S 'S69°C “DALI(] SUBWIOA A “UINO7) Yormsunig asueul] Ipny
] LT'E10'] DAL ] S{IomioN B ]
_ MIE TAY “Apreary
9¢'L6 QAL PIPYPIA “NXed ssaursng Janyuun(] Py sionpoxq uideu]
V P71 dnoir)
00008 | SLP t¥D ‘Aoung ‘WY ‘SURT MO[[IM ST 201Aleg sItH SHH
PY]
7 [€8 9M ‘UOPUOT YHUWSISWUIRT] adueulj EuEm_:wm
09'111°C ‘peoy YHeB[R], 107 WMV YL rendey 3o
¥
3 UdAIS ‘ JONpaId Aq 1g2p (spoosod ynm) JuBWIED 10
AJLINDAS JO anfeA Amoas ye( | PIaY AILMdas Aue JO S[IB1a(q | JO unoury SS2IPPV I01IPaI1d Jo SweN
|

T

-uorssassod s Aueduwios ay) ur Auadoid saao ap1n Jo wonualal Furune]d
SIOLPRId pUp SIUUIAIITL J[ES [PUONIPUOD 10 TUISL3] [911BYD “dseydmd-oIry Japun SIONPaId AJNUSPT PUE SIONPAId [[B SPNIOUL ISIUL N0L JJON

s1031pa1)) Aueduio))

|




~ /YN
\Vam

4110 N 1 eea smyeudig
AN
- i
000°00% | L10T K@ €7 | 38reyd 3urjeofy pue paxij 000°00% SHTZ NIDOM ‘uopuo “9ang uqof £ | py] sueut suljnbsy
00°800°1 HTI0 21T ‘AqI3 P1T SIITAIRS
189 “yaed Anuno)) ayf ‘dALI(] Iaoney) St [N N V
00°0¥T° €T
09 £7 ‘foodieary 45 uoiduipmg 65 | YT [RINDAYIY Aeg
SyuE)NSuo))
00°00SHS Xd9 771 ‘[eodsoary | Auadord [eropswwo)
‘bg paojurey] £/ 100[ YIS YsSI0Y uByiRuOf
00°001°1L NIL9 88M pY] [ermjonns SAv
JIYSAY)) ‘SAUPIA ‘QUBT] 3SNOH [23] 6T
1]
00°0Z1°69 AL [TA\ ‘UOPUOT | SIDTAIDG JUIWSFBUBIN
‘arejKej YoIB spaoydoyg ‘g1 dng SPIAUOTIEN
HE. €VM UOISULIEA, | PV SUODEdIUNWWO))
8¥'E9 poomydarg ‘piaLf pauren) ‘9snoy plojuels RICAR (AR
]
¥ uaAId I01paIo £q 199p (spomsod yim) JuewieD Io
A1IND3S JO oN[EA Aumoas a1 | P9y A11noas Aue JO SHBId( | JO unowy SS2IPPVY IONPaId JO JWeN

-uoissassod s, Aueduwos ayy ur Ayadoad 1240 211 Jo uonuaial Funure|d
SIONIPaXd pup syuatsaIfel 2[es feuonipuod 1o Juises| japeyd “aseyoind-a1iy Japun SIONPAIO AJIUSPT PUR SIONPAID [{B OPN[OUI }SNUW O X 3ON

$1031pa1)) Aueduwo)
q




